

US Highway 6 Eagle, CO 81631

Item Description	Qty.	Units	Unit Cost	Line Item Total Price	Selection Total Price	Category Total Price	Notes
Infrastructure Costs						\$1,633,548.00	
Water Main Cost Estimate					\$600,000.00		
8" Water Main	5,000	LF	\$120.00	\$600,000.00			Installed DIP per TOE Standard
Sewar Line Cost Estimate with Lift Stations					\$394,098.00		
4" Force Main Sewer	225	LF	\$75.00	\$16,875.00			
Storm Sewer Culverts	620	LF	\$150.00	\$93,000.00			Steel Pipe
East Lift Station	1	each	\$115,431.00	\$115,431.00			
West Lift Station	1	each	\$168,792.00	\$168,792.00			
Directional Boring					\$207,450.00		
West Water Main Boring	150	LF	\$420.00	\$63,000.00			Includes CDOT & Railroad Permits, Traffic Control, and Materials.
East Water Main Boring	210	LF	\$420.00	\$88,200.00			Includes CDOT & Railroad Permits, Traffic Control, and Materials.
West Force Sewer Main Boring	150	LF	\$375.00	\$56,250.00			Includes CDOT & Railroad Permits, Traffic Control, and Materials.
Manholes					\$161,000.00		
Sewer Manholes	23	each	\$7,000.00	\$161,000.00			
Discovery Trail					\$271,000.00		
Prep, Basecourse, Crush Refines, Signage	2,200	LF	\$105.00	\$231,000.00			
Bridge for Public Discovery Trail	2	each	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00			Bowstring Pre-fabricated Bridge